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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 NAHAPETYAN, Datev ARG 342 30.1.2000
2 ANDERSEN, Madeleine AUS 402 28.2.1999
3 MACLAURIN, Alanah AUS 379 19.11.1997
4 PRINCIPE, Emily AUS 394 5.6.1999
5 ELMER, Luise AUT 134 22.6.2000
6 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 55 24.2.1998
7 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 365 5.2.2001
8 MONSCHEIN, Julia AUT 253 17.3.1999
9 PINGGERA, Elisabeth AUT 185 12.5.1998
10 SCHMIDL, Rosa AUT 206 27.12.1998
11 GAO, Cindy CAN 12 19.4.1999
12 GUO, Zi Shan CAN 468 3.6.2002
13 LUBCZYNSKI, Monica CAN 46 16.12.1998
14 VAN MARION, Kirsten CAN 422 28.1.1998
15 WANG, Shirley CAN 3.3.2000
16 VERRET, Alexanne CAN 65 11.10.1998
17 TOVAR KARAINDROS, Oriana COL 115 9.5.1998
18 DYNER VILLA, Karina CRC 27 25.3.2002
19 JUKIC, Paula CRO 85 17.7.1998
20 MESIC, Ana CRO 71 28.4.1998
21 PETKOVIC, Lara CRO 299 27.11.1997
22 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 24 24.4.1998
23 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 285 23.6.2000
24 ARRATE, Julia ESP 301 12.5.1997
25 GIL LOPEZ, Carlota ESP 382 27.10.1999
26 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP 130 2.10.1998
27 MATEOS, Maria ESP 127 30.11.1998
28 MERINO, Monica ESP 244 2.10.1998
29 MORENO, Naiara ESP 381 26.9.1997
30 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST 12.4.2001
31 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta EST 18.6.2000
32 LAGE, Getter EST 19.8.2002
33 LOIT, Karoliine EST 64 14.12.2000
34 MANAJENKOVA, Liza EST 262 27.6.1997
35 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria EST 28.6.2002
36 OSSIPOV, Oliivia EST 18.3.1999
37 ROOSIMAA, Brenda EST 4.11.1997
38 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 16.2.2001
39 TALEN, Andra EST 294 12.8.1999
40 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 316 23.8.2001
41 EKBLOM, Ellen FIN 25.5.1999
42 FOGDE, Julia FIN 21.8.2000
43 HAAVISTO, Alma FIN 16.11.2000
44 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 27.1.2001
45 JAMSEN, Milla FIN 24.7.1998
46 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 272 12.1.1998
47 OITOLA, Susanna FIN 15.1.2002
48 PELTONEN, Anna FIN 31.3.1999
49 POYSTI, Laura FIN 26.2.2002
50 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 20.6.2001
51 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 4.6.2001
52 SALMINEN, Sara FIN 239 10.4.1997
53 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 366 5.1.1998
54 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 284 11.3.1997
55 TERHO, Liisa FIN 7.2.2002
56 TERHO, Maija FIN 436 30.8.1997
57 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 267 6.9.1998
58 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 25 12.11.1999
59 BOULLANGER, Zoe FRA 163 1.1.1998
60 HERMAY, Camille FRA 142 14.2.1998
61 JALLOT, Sarah FRA 109 2.3.1997
62 LEGROS, Flora FRA 129 30.5.1999
63 LUCANI, Lola FRA 145 11.10.1999
64 MARUENDA, Solenn FRA 63 18.6.1997
65 NABETH, Camille FRA 8 5.1.1998
66 PINIER, Capucine FRA 151 6.5.1998
67 TAHE, Oceane FRA 15 20.1.1997
68 VANRYSSEL, Eloise FRA 119 1.5.1999



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane FRA 6 28.9.1998
70 BRYSON, Kerenza GBR 241 7.9.1998
71 FOLLETT, Charlie GBR 318 8.4.1997
72 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 88 28.2.1998
73 MCCORMACK, Amelia GBR 391 23.12.1998
74 PHILBIN, Caitlin GBR 268 4.4.1999
75 PHILLIPSON, Elsa GBR 289 15.7.1997
76 PLANT, Bethan GBR 227 24.12.1998
77 STANIER, Lydia GBR 73 14.9.1997
78 SUMMERS, Charlotte GBR 8.1.2000
79 HANSCHKE, Amelie GER 124 5.5.1998
80 HEINZ, Vanessa GER 254 10.1.2000
81 KOLBINGER, Brenda GER 146 21.12.1999
82 KUNJAN, Lena GER 157 4.1.1998
83 LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 168 29.8.2000
84 MANTAI, Karina GER 67 29.9.1998
85 MAYER, Lea GER 72 24.10.2000
86 MAYR, Franziska GER 233 14.3.1999
87 MESZAROS, Noemi GER 236 16.2.1998
88 TISCH, Johanna GER 200 3.8.1998
89 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 28 13.6.1998
90 WEITBRECHT, Sophia GER 74 22.1.1997
91 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 14 24.6.1998
92 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 42 21.3.1999
93 HECHT, Dar ISR 45 16.8.2000
94 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 7 5.11.1999
95 AMBROSI, Isabella ITA 319 4.12.2000
96 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 30 10.2.1999
97 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 31 16.4.1999
98 COCOZZA, Alessia ITA 363 3.10.1997
99 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 5 26.6.1998
100 DI SARNO, Lucia ITA 359 18.5.1999
101 GON, Anais ITA 11.4.2000
102 ISOLA, Federica ITA 3 27.9.1999
103 PASIN, Lara ITA 179 25.2.1999
104 SEGATTO, Alessandra ITA 86 20.3.1999
105 SICA, Susan Maria ITA 32 22.1.1998
106 VARENGO, Cecilia ITA 62 30.9.1998
107 BABA, Haruna JPN 242 9.12.1997
108 KOMABA, Minami JPN 10.10.1998
109 MURAKAMI, Natsuki JPN 30.7.1997
110 NARITA, Ruka JPN 31.8.2000
111 TOSAKA, Rino JPN 429 12.7.1997
112 YOSHIMURA, Miho JPN 16 14.10.1997
113 FUZEYEVA, Anastassiya KAZ 133 20.6.1997
114 JAKUPOVA, Dayana KAZ 76 18.2.1999
115 KRALYUK, Alexandra KAZ 90 1.5.1999
116 MURIDOVA, Tamila KAZ 70 10.2.2001
117 VILCANE, Jana LAT 21.1.1999
118 MASALO, Olivija LTU 353 14.9.1999
119 DE WIJN, Day NED 208 26.6.1998
120 MJELDHEIM, Thea NOR 18.2.1999
121 MOBERG, Hanne Sofie NOR 13.4.1998
122 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 10 2.10.1997
123 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 175 8.1.1999
124 CALCAN, Ramona ROU 12.5.1997
125 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 75 15.9.1999
126 FILINA, Daria RUS 2 7.2.1997
127 KESAEVA, Marina RUS 260 6.10.1999
128 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 110 23.9.2001
129 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 1 29.7.1997
130 RESHETNIKOVA, Svetlana RUS 263 14.8.1999
131 SAUMOVA, Manana RUS 52 27.12.1999
132 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 20 5.11.1999
133 TARASOVA, Ekaterina RUS 22 14.6.1998
134 YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS 48 6.8.1998
135 BOS, Valentina SUI 41 13.4.1999
136 CIMIOTTI, Carlotta SUI 229 16.9.1998
137 EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 49 7.3.1997
138 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 23 26.3.1999
139 MASSEREY, Solene SUI 150 11.6.1999
140 PEGO MAGALHAES, Jenny SUI 152 28.2.1998
141 PRAZ, Justine SUI 276 1.1.1998
142 ROGNON, Justine SUI 174 7.3.1998



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
143 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 89 19.5.1998
144 ASP, Julia SWE 277 19.1.1998
145 EKHOLM, Irma SWE 291 20.2.1999
146 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 23.7.2000
147 LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE 281 19.9.1997
148 LINDE, Asa SWE 13 12.4.1997
149 LINDGREN, Julia SWE 282 14.4.1999
150 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 202 17.2.1999
151 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 61 20.5.1999
152 SUNDBERG, Emma SWE 22.2.1999
153 NEMCOVA, Jana SVK 364 17.7.1998
154 RECLOVA, Klara SVK 235 10.3.1997
155 ERSOY, Merve TUR 19.1.1999
156 OZKALAYCI, Nisanur TUR 245 19.6.1998
157 OZTURKMEN, Aybuke TUR 205 6.1.1997
158 TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 357 24.1.1998
159 BROVKO, Inna UKR 11 26.4.1997
160 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 198 8.9.2001
161 SLIUSAREVA, Sofiia UKR 409 18.1.1999
162 STEPANYAN, Nataliya UKR 83 4.4.1997
163 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 448 13.4.1999
164 BEDDINGFIELD, Catherine USA 407 26.8.2000
165 CANDREVA, Greta USA 44 27.6.2002
166 DANIEL, Chloe USA 20.11.2000
167 KOMAR, Sofia USA 37 17.11.2000
168 KUKADIA, Saanchi USA 81 4.7.1999
169 LEE, Hanna USA 19.7.1999
170 NIXON, Caroline USA 181 25.4.2000
171 NIXON, Catherine USA 26 15.12.1997
172 STEWART, Tatijana USA 123 1.3.1999
173 VANBENTHUYSEN, Barbara USA 68 24.2.1998
174 VERMEULE, Emily USA 230 28.9.2001
175 VIERHELLER, Giana USA 60 28.5.1998
176 MAYA, Danierys VEN 209 9.7.1999
177 POSADA, Betyumil VEN 338 8.6.1999



26 poules
5 poules of 6 and 21 poules of 7
128 (72,32% of 177) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 1
2 FILINA, Daria RUS 2
3 ISOLA, Federica ITA 3
4 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 5
5 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane FRA 6
6 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 7
7 NABETH, Camille FRA 8
8 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 10
9 BROVKO, Inna UKR 11
10 GAO, Cindy CAN 12
11 LINDE, Asa SWE 13
12 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 14
13 TAHE, Oceane FRA 15
14 YOSHIMURA, Miho JPN 16
15 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 20
16 TARASOVA, Ekaterina RUS 22
17 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 23
18 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 24
19 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 25
20 NIXON, Catherine USA 26
21 DYNER VILLA, Karina CRC 27
22 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 28
23 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 30
24 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 31
25 SICA, Susan Maria ITA 32
26 KOMAR, Sofia USA 37
27 BOS, Valentina SUI 41
28 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 42
29 CANDREVA, Greta USA 44
30 HECHT, Dar ISR 45
31 LUBCZYNSKI, Monica CAN 46
32 YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS 48
33 EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 49
34 SAUMOVA, Manana RUS 52
35 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 55
36 VIERHELLER, Giana USA 60
37 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 61
38 VARENGO, Cecilia ITA 62
39 MARUENDA, Solenn FRA 63
40 LOIT, Karoliine EST 64
41 VERRET, Alexanne CAN 65
42 MANTAI, Karina GER 67
43 VANBENTHUYSEN, Barbara USA 68
44 MURIDOVA, Tamila KAZ 70
45 MESIC, Ana CRO 71
46 MAYER, Lea GER 72
47 STANIER, Lydia GBR 73
48 WEITBRECHT, Sophia GER 74
49 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 75
50 JAKUPOVA, Dayana KAZ 76
51 KUKADIA, Saanchi USA 81
52 STEPANYAN, Nataliya UKR 83
53 JUKIC, Paula CRO 85
54 SEGATTO, Alessandra ITA 86
55 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 88
56 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 89
57 KRALYUK, Alexandra KAZ 90
58 JALLOT, Sarah FRA 109
59 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 110
60 TOVAR KARAINDROS, Oriana COL 115
61 VANRYSSEL, Eloise FRA 119
62 STEWART, Tatijana USA 123
63 HANSCHKE, Amelie GER 124
64 MATEOS, Maria ESP 127
65 LEGROS, Flora FRA 129
66 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP 130
67 FUZEYEVA, Anastassiya KAZ 133
68 ELMER, Luise AUT 134



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 HERMAY, Camille FRA 142
70 LUCANI, Lola FRA 145
71 KOLBINGER, Brenda GER 146
72 MASSEREY, Solene SUI 150
73 PINIER, Capucine FRA 151
74 PEGO MAGALHAES, Jenny SUI 152
75 KUNJAN, Lena GER 157
76 BOULLANGER, Zoe FRA 163
77 LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 168
78 ROGNON, Justine SUI 174
79 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 175
80 PASIN, Lara ITA 179
81 NIXON, Caroline USA 181
82 PINGGERA, Elisabeth AUT 185
83 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 198
84 TISCH, Johanna GER 200
85 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 202
86 OZTURKMEN, Aybuke TUR 205
87 SCHMIDL, Rosa AUT 206
88 DE WIJN, Day NED 208
89 MAYA, Danierys VEN 209
90 PLANT, Bethan GBR 227
91 CIMIOTTI, Carlotta SUI 229
92 VERMEULE, Emily USA 230
93 MAYR, Franziska GER 233
94 RECLOVA, Klara SVK 235
95 MESZAROS, Noemi GER 236
96 SALMINEN, Sara FIN 239
97 BRYSON, Kerenza GBR 241
98 BABA, Haruna JPN 242
99 MERINO, Monica ESP 244
100 OZKALAYCI, Nisanur TUR 245
101 MONSCHEIN, Julia AUT 253
102 HEINZ, Vanessa GER 254
103 KESAEVA, Marina RUS 260
104 MANAJENKOVA, Liza EST 262
105 RESHETNIKOVA, Svetlana RUS 263
106 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 267
107 PHILBIN, Caitlin GBR 268
108 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 272
109 PRAZ, Justine SUI 276
110 ASP, Julia SWE 277
111 LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE 281
112 LINDGREN, Julia SWE 282
113 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 284
114 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 285
115 PHILLIPSON, Elsa GBR 289
116 EKHOLM, Irma SWE 291
117 TALEN, Andra EST 294
118 PETKOVIC, Lara CRO 299
119 ARRATE, Julia ESP 301
120 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 316
121 FOLLETT, Charlie GBR 318
122 AMBROSI, Isabella ITA 319
123 POSADA, Betyumil VEN 338
124 NAHAPETYAN, Datev ARG 342
125 MASALO, Olivija LTU 353
126 TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 357
127 DI SARNO, Lucia ITA 359
128 COCOZZA, Alessia ITA 363
129 NEMCOVA, Jana SVK 364
130 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 365
131 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 366
132 MACLAURIN, Alanah AUS 379
133 MORENO, Naiara ESP 381
134 GIL LOPEZ, Carlota ESP 382
135 MCCORMACK, Amelia GBR 391
136 PRINCIPE, Emily AUS 394
137 ANDERSEN, Madeleine AUS 402
138 BEDDINGFIELD, Catherine USA 407
139 SLIUSAREVA, Sofiia UKR 409
140 VAN MARION, Kirsten CAN 422
141 TOSAKA, Rino JPN 429
142 TERHO, Maija FIN 436



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
143 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 448
144 GUO, Zi Shan CAN 468
145 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN
146 SUMMERS, Charlotte GBR
147 MOBERG, Hanne Sofie NOR
148 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria EST
149 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN
150 PELTONEN, Anna FIN
151 KOMABA, Minami JPN
152 LEE, Hanna USA
153 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE
154 POYSTI, Laura FIN
155 TERHO, Liisa FIN
156 HAAVISTO, Alma FIN
157 FOGDE, Julia FIN
158 DANIEL, Chloe USA
159 WANG, Shirley CAN
160 MURAKAMI, Natsuki JPN
161 EKBLOM, Ellen FIN
162 ROOSIMAA, Brenda EST
163 LAGE, Getter EST
164 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST
165 OITOLA, Susanna FIN
166 OSSIPOV, Oliivia EST
167 ERSOY, Merve TUR
168 NARITA, Ruka JPN
169 MJELDHEIM, Thea NOR
170 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN
171 SUNDBERG, Emma SWE
172 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST
173 GON, Anais ITA
174 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta EST
175 JAMSEN, Milla FIN
176 VILCANE, Jana LAT
177 CALCAN, Ramona ROU
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Piste 5

11:30

Referee(s):

TURA, Bruno (FRA)

PHILBIN, Caitlin GBR

JUKIC, Paula CRO

VUORINEN, Anna FIN

DANIEL, Chloe USA

MURAKAMI, Natsuki JPN

OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS

STEPANYAN, Nataliya UKR

Piste 6

11:30

Referee(s):

SURDIN, Yuriy (UKR)

ERSOY, Merve TUR

KUKADIA, Saanchi USA

SEGATTO, Alessandra ITA

FILINA, Daria RUS

WANG, Shirley CAN

MANAJENKOVA, Liza EST

MIKKILA, Inka FIN

Piste 7

11:30

Referee(s):

ABDELAZIZ, Abdelwahab Yehia (USA)

POYSTI, Laura FIN

LAWSON, Danielle GBR

JAKUPOVA, Dayana KAZ

ISOLA, Federica ITA

KESAEVA, Marina RUS

ROOSIMAA, Brenda EST

HEINZ, Vanessa GER



Piste 8

11:30

Referee(s):

MUENNIX, Jens (GER)

ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE

SOLARI, Demetra SUI

PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU

RESHETNIKOVA, Svetlana RUS

MONSCHEIN, Julia AUT

DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA

TERHO, Liisa FIN

Piste 9

11:30

Referee(s):

CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

WEITBRECHT, Sophia GER

KRALYUK, Alexandra KAZ

LEE, Hanna USA

VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane FRA

PRAZ, Justine SUI

OZKALAYCI, Nisanur TUR

HAAVISTO, Alma FIN

Piste 10

11:30

Referee(s):

BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)

JALLOT, Sarah FRA

KOMABA, Minami JPN

KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR

STANIER, Lydia GBR

ASP, Julia SWE

MERINO, Monica ESP

FOGDE, Julia FIN



Piste 11

11:30

Referee(s):

ANIL, Murtaza Berkan (TUR)

PELTONEN, Anna FIN

NABETH, Camille FRA

MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS

LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE

MAYER, Lea GER

BABA, Haruna JPN

LAGE, Getter EST

Piste 12

11:30

Referee(s):

LANG, Daniel (SUI)

SKOBLOV, Sandra EST

MROSZCZAK, Anna POL

TOVAR KARAINDROS, Oriana COL

RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN

MESIC, Ana CRO

LINDGREN, Julia SWE

BRYSON, Kerenza GBR

Piste 13

11:30

Referee(s):

SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

MURIDOVA, Tamila KAZ

VANRYSSEL, Eloise FRA

MESZAROS, Noemi GER

MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria EST

NARITA, Ruka JPN

TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN

BROVKO, Inna UKR



Piste 14

11:30

Referee(s):

PROCOPIO, Gaia (ITA)

HANSCHKE, Amelie GER

SALMINEN, Sara FIN

JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN

GAO, Cindy CAN

SUMMERS, Charlotte GBR

VANBENTHUYSEN, Barbara USA

OSSIPOV, Oliivia EST

Piste 15

11:30

Referee(s):

BELMONTE, Manuel (CAN)

LINDE, Asa SWE

STEWART, Tatijana USA

PHILLIPSON, Elsa GBR

MANTAI, Karina GER

EKBLOM, Ellen FIN

RECLOVA, Klara SVK

MOBERG, Hanne Sofie NOR

Piste 16

11:30

Referee(s):

MAHON, Mary Ellen (USA)

MATEOS, Maria ESP

EKHOLM, Irma SWE

SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN

MAYR, Franziska GER

MJELDHEIM, Thea NOR

VERRET, Alexanne CAN

BOTVINIK, Yana ISR



Piste 17

11:30

Referee(s):

RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (SWE)

TAHE, Oceane FRA

VERMEULE, Emily USA

LOIT, Karoliine EST

GUO, Zi Shan CAN

MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP

PETKOVIC, Lara CRO

OITOLA, Susanna FIN

Piste 18

11:30

Referee(s):

TOLASOVA, Diana (RUS)

FUZEYEVA, Anastassiya KAZ

YOSHIMURA, Miho JPN

CIMIOTTI, Carlotta SUI

VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR

MARUENDA, Solenn FRA

TALEN, Andra EST

JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN

Piste 19

11:30

Referee(s):

BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

PLANT, Bethan GBR

SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS

TERHO, Maija FIN

ARRATE, Julia ESP

VARENGO, Cecilia ITA

SUNDBERG, Emma SWE

LEGROS, Flora FRA



Piste 20

11:30

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

MAYA, Danierys VEN

MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE

ELMER, Luise AUT

TARASOVA, Ekaterina RUS

TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST

GON, Anais ITA

Piste 21

11:30

Referee(s):

PURANEN, Kimmo (FIN)

FAVRE, Aurore SUI

VAN MARION, Kirsten CAN

VIERHELLER, Giana USA

GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST

HERMAY, Camille FRA

FOLLETT, Charlie GBR

SCHMIDL, Rosa AUT

Piste 22

11:30

Referee(s):

WIKSTROM, Ulf (SWE)

SLIUSAREVA, Sofiia UKR

BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN

AMBROSI, Isabella ITA

KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta EST

FEHRER, Stefanie AUT

LUCANI, Lola FRA

DE WIJN, Day NED



Piste 23

11:30

Referee(s):

VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

BEDDINGFIELD, Catherine USA

KOLBINGER, Brenda GER

POSADA, Betyumil VEN

OZTURKMEN, Aybuke TUR

SAUMOVA, Manana RUS

JAMSEN, Milla FIN

BAYRAM, Aliya FRA

Piste 24

11:30

Referee(s):

MIJATOVIC, Bojan (CRO)

LOFGREN, Sonja SWE

ANDERSEN, Madeleine AUS

VILCANE, Jana LAT

EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI

NIXON, Catherine USA

NAHAPETYAN, Datev ARG

PINIER, Capucine FRA

Piste 25

11:30

Referee(s):

SICOT, Bertrand (FRA)

DYNER VILLA, Karina CRC

MASALO, Olivija LTU

YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS

MASSEREY, Solene SUI

COCOZZA, Alessia ITA

CALCAN, Ramona ROU

TISCH, Johanna GER



Piste 26

11:30

Referee(s):

BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

PEGO MAGALHAES, Jenny SUI

DI SARNO, Lucia ITA

TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER

LUBCZYNSKI, Monica CAN

TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR

CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR

Piste 27

11:30

Referee(s):

MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

HECHT, Dar ISR

NEMCOVA, Jana SVK

BOZZA, Alessandra ITA

PRINCIPE, Emily AUS

NIXON, Caroline USA

KUNJAN, Lena GER

Piste 28

11:30

Referee(s):

COLMAN ORTELLADO, Ever Augusto (PAR)

BOULLANGER, Zoe FRA

CANDREVA, Greta USA

MCCORMACK, Amelia GBR

CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA

PINGGERA, Elisabeth AUT

SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN

Piste 29

11:30

Referee(s):

MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

GRABHER, Antonia AUT

SICA, Susan Maria ITA

GIL LOPEZ, Carlota ESP

LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER

GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR

ROGNON, Justine SUI



Piste 30

11:30

Referee(s):

ROWLANDS, Duncan (GBR)

MORENO, Naiara ESP

BAROSAN, Denisa ROU

PASIN, Lara ITA

MACLAURIN, Alanah AUS

BOS, Valentina SUI

KOMAR, Sofia USA
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 VANBENTHUYSEN, Barbara USA 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 HERMAY, Camille FRA 6 1,00 29 12 +17 Advanced
3 NIXON, Catherine USA 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
4 KOMAR, Sofia USA 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
5 BABA, Haruna JPN 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
6T MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
6T SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
8 SAUMOVA, Manana RUS 6 1,00 28 20 +8 Advanced
9 MATEOS, Maria ESP 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
10 LINDE, Asa SWE 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
11 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane FRA 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
12T STANIER, Lydia GBR 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
12T SOLARI, Demetra SUI 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
14 HANSCHKE, Amelie GER 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
15T BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
15T VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
17 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
18 KOMABA, Minami JPN 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
19 LUCANI, Lola FRA 5 0,83 25 15 +10 Advanced
20 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
21 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
22 MURIDOVA, Tamila KAZ 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
23 STEWART, Tatijana USA 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
24 STEPANYAN, Nataliya UKR 5 0,83 28 22 +6 Advanced
25 YOSHIMURA, Miho JPN 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
26T TAHE, Oceane FRA 5 0,83 26 21 +5 Advanced
26T ISOLA, Federica ITA 5 0,83 26 21 +5 Advanced
28 KUKADIA, Saanchi USA 5 0,83 25 20 +5 Advanced
29 MASALO, Olivija LTU 5 0,83 27 23 +4 Advanced
30 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
31 BOULLANGER, Zoe FRA 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
32 BOS, Valentina SUI 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
33 TARASOVA, Ekaterina RUS 4 0,80 23 18 +5 Advanced
34 NIXON, Caroline USA 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
35 OZTURKMEN, Aybuke TUR 4 0,67 28 16 +12 Advanced
36 SEGATTO, Alessandra ITA 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
37T WEITBRECHT, Sophia GER 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
37T CIMIOTTI, Carlotta SUI 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
39 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
40T BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 4 0,67 28 19 +9 Advanced
40T VIERHELLER, Giana USA 4 0,67 28 19 +9 Advanced
42 BROVKO, Inna UKR 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
43 VARENGO, Cecilia ITA 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
44T NABETH, Camille FRA 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
44T VERRET, Alexanne CAN 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
46 NARITA, Ruka JPN 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
47 KESAEVA, Marina RUS 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
48T MASSEREY, Solene SUI 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
48T MAYER, Lea GER 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
50 LOIT, Karoliine EST 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
51T EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
51T ROOSIMAA, Brenda EST 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
53 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
54 JALLOT, Sarah FRA 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
55 LEGROS, Flora FRA 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
56 YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
57T OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
57T FILINA, Daria RUS 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
59 KRALYUK, Alexandra KAZ 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
60T GAO, Cindy CAN 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
60T FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
62 MAYR, Franziska GER 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
63 RECLOVA, Klara SVK 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
64 LEE, Hanna USA 4 0,67 27 25 +2 Advanced
65 GUO, Zi Shan CAN 4 0,67 26 24 +2 Advanced
66 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
67 JUKIC, Paula CRO 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
68 TOVAR KARAINDROS, Oriana COL 4 0,67 25 24 +1 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69T TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
69T GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
71 PASIN, Lara ITA 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
72 KUNJAN, Lena GER 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
73T SICA, Susan Maria ITA 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
73T ELMER, Luise AUT 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
75 CANDREVA, Greta USA 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
76 ROGNON, Justine SUI 3 0,60 22 20 +2 Advanced
77 HECHT, Dar ISR 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
78 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
79T PEGO MAGALHAES, Jenny SUI 3 0,60 22 21 +1 Advanced
79T TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 3 0,60 22 21 +1 Advanced
81T LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
81T MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
83 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
84 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
85 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
86 PHILLIPSON, Elsa GBR 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
87 MANTAI, Karina GER 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
88 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
89T MURAKAMI, Natsuki JPN 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
89T TERHO, Liisa FIN 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
91 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
92 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
93 BEDDINGFIELD, Catherine USA 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
94 PLANT, Bethan GBR 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
95 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
96 AMBROSI, Isabella ITA 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
97 ANDERSEN, Madeleine AUS 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
98T SLIUSAREVA, Sofiia UKR 3 0,50 25 27 -2 Advanced
98T DANIEL, Chloe USA 3 0,50 25 27 -2 Advanced
100 FUZEYEVA, Anastassiya KAZ 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
101 MANAJENKOVA, Liza EST 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
102 FOLLETT, Charlie GBR 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
103 VAN MARION, Kirsten CAN 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
104 MESZAROS, Noemi GER 3 0,50 20 24 -4 Advanced
105 PINIER, Capucine FRA 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
106 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 2 0,40 22 18 +4 Advanced
107 LUBCZYNSKI, Monica CAN 2 0,40 21 19 +2 Advanced
108 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
109T DI SARNO, Lucia ITA 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
109T GON, Anais ITA 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
109T PINGGERA, Elisabeth AUT 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
112 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
113 MORENO, Naiara ESP 2 0,40 13 21 -8 Advanced
114 VERMEULE, Emily USA 2 0,33 25 24 +1 Advanced
115 TISCH, Johanna GER 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
116 VANRYSSEL, Eloise FRA 2 0,33 17 18 -1 Advanced
117 COCOZZA, Alessia ITA 2 0,33 24 26 -2 Advanced
118T BRYSON, Kerenza GBR 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
118T RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
120 LAGE, Getter EST 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
121 SUMMERS, Charlotte GBR 2 0,33 18 21 -3 Advanced
122 ARRATE, Julia ESP 2 0,33 23 27 -4 Advanced
123T MESIC, Ana CRO 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
123T HEINZ, Vanessa GER 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
125 DYNER VILLA, Karina CRC 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
126 OZKALAYCI, Nisanur TUR 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
127 SALMINEN, Sara FIN 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
128T DE WIJN, Day NED 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
128T KOLBINGER, Brenda GER 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
130 MARUENDA, Solenn FRA 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Eliminated
131 CALCAN, Ramona ROU 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Eliminated
132 FOGDE, Julia FIN 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Eliminated
133 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
134 LINDGREN, Julia SWE 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
135 NEMCOVA, Jana SVK 1 0,20 17 20 -3 Eliminated
136 GIL LOPEZ, Carlota ESP 1 0,20 18 24 -6 Eliminated
137 MAYA, Danierys VEN 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
138 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
139 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 1 0,17 20 22 -2 Eliminated
140 MONSCHEIN, Julia AUT 1 0,17 21 26 -5 Eliminated
141T JAKUPOVA, Dayana KAZ 1 0,17 21 27 -6 Eliminated
141T VILCANE, Jana LAT 1 0,17 21 27 -6 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
143 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 1 0,17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
144 WANG, Shirley CAN 1 0,17 18 24 -6 Eliminated
145 POSADA, Betyumil VEN 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
146T LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
146T EKHOLM, Irma SWE 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
148 TERHO, Maija FIN 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
149T PHILBIN, Caitlin GBR 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
149T ASP, Julia SWE 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
151 SCHMIDL, Rosa AUT 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
152 PETKOVIC, Lara CRO 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
153T PRAZ, Justine SUI 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
153T JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
155 MOBERG, Hanne Sofie NOR 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
156 ERSOY, Merve TUR 1 0,17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
157T SUNDBERG, Emma SWE 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
157T NAHAPETYAN, Datev ARG 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
159 TALEN, Andra EST 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
160 MERINO, Monica ESP 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
161 HAAVISTO, Alma FIN 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
162 RESHETNIKOVA, Svetlana RUS 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
163 OITOLA, Susanna FIN 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
164 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
165 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
166T OSSIPOV, Oliivia EST 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
166T MJELDHEIM, Thea NOR 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
168 MCCORMACK, Amelia GBR 0 0,00 15 24 -9 Eliminated
169 MACLAURIN, Alanah AUS 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
170 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta EST 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
171 JAMSEN, Milla FIN 0 0,00 14 29 -15 Eliminated
172 EKBLOM, Ellen FIN 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
173 PRINCIPE, Emily AUS 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
174 POYSTI, Laura FIN 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
175 PELTONEN, Anna FIN 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
176 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria EST 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
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Young Lions 2017
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 NIXON, Catherine USA 15.12.1997
2 VIERHELLER, Giana USA 28.5.1998
3T MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 23.9.2001
3T BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 12.11.1999
5 VANBENTHUYSEN, Barbara USA 24.2.1998
6T TAHE, Oceane FRA 20.1.1997
6T ISOLA, Federica ITA 27.9.1999
8 NABETH, Camille FRA 5.1.1998
9 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 28.2.1998
10 KUKADIA, Saanchi USA 4.7.1999
11 BROVKO, Inna UKR 26.4.1997
12 KESAEVA, Marina RUS 6.10.1999
13 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 29.7.1997
14 GAO, Cindy CAN 19.4.1999
15 CANDREVA, Greta USA 27.6.2002
16 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 16.4.1999
17 LINDE, Asa SWE 12.4.1997
18 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 19.5.1998
19 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 24.6.1998
20 LUCANI, Lola FRA 11.10.1999
21 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 10.2.1999
22 BOULLANGER, Zoe FRA 1.1.1998
23 BOS, Valentina SUI 13.4.1999
24 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 24.4.1998
25 VARENGO, Cecilia ITA 30.9.1998
26 LOIT, Karoliine EST 14.12.2000
27 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 24.2.1998
28 TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 24.1.1998
29 PASIN, Lara ITA 25.2.1999
30 ELMER, Luise AUT 22.6.2000
31 HECHT, Dar ISR 16.8.2000
32 BEDDINGFIELD, Catherine USA 26.8.2000
33 HERMAY, Camille FRA 14.2.1998
34 BABA, Haruna JPN 9.12.1997
35 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 5.11.1999
36 SAUMOVA, Manana RUS 27.12.1999
37 MATEOS, Maria ESP 30.11.1998
38 HANSCHKE, Amelie GER 5.5.1998
39 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 13.4.1999
40 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 15.9.1999
41 STEWART, Tatijana USA 1.3.1999
42 STEPANYAN, Nataliya UKR 4.4.1997
43 YOSHIMURA, Miho JPN 14.10.1997
44 MASALO, Olivija LTU 14.9.1999
45 TARASOVA, Ekaterina RUS 14.6.1998
46 OZTURKMEN, Aybuke TUR 6.1.1997
47T CIMIOTTI, Carlotta SUI 16.9.1998
47T WEITBRECHT, Sophia GER 22.1.1997
49 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP 2.10.1998
50 VERRET, Alexanne CAN 11.10.1998
51 NARITA, Ruka JPN 31.8.2000
52 LEGROS, Flora FRA 30.5.1999
53 LEE, Hanna USA 19.7.1999
54 JUKIC, Paula CRO 17.7.1998
55 ROGNON, Justine SUI 7.3.1998
56 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 13.6.1998
57 LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 29.8.2000
58 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 12.1.1998
59 LUBCZYNSKI, Monica CAN 16.12.1998
60 PINGGERA, Elisabeth AUT 12.5.1998
61 VANRYSSEL, Eloise FRA 1.5.1999
62 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 20.6.2001
63 HEINZ, Vanessa GER 10.1.2000
64 DYNER VILLA, Karina CRC 25.3.2002
65 KOMAR, Sofia USA 17.11.2000
66 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 2.10.1997
67 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane FRA 28.9.1998
68 STANIER, Lydia GBR 14.9.1997



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 KOMABA, Minami JPN 10.10.1998
70 MURIDOVA, Tamila KAZ 10.2.2001
71 NIXON, Caroline USA 25.4.2000
72 SEGATTO, Alessandra ITA 20.3.1999
73T MAYER, Lea GER 24.10.2000
73T MASSEREY, Solene SUI 11.6.1999
75T EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 7.3.1997
75T ROOSIMAA, Brenda EST 4.11.1997
77 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 26.6.1998
78 JALLOT, Sarah FRA 2.3.1997
79 YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS 6.8.1998
80 FILINA, Daria RUS 7.2.1997
81 KRALYUK, Alexandra KAZ 1.5.1999
82 MAYR, Franziska GER 14.3.1999
83 RECLOVA, Klara SVK 10.3.1997
84 GUO, Zi Shan CAN 3.6.2002
85 TOVAR KARAINDROS, Oriana COL 9.5.1998
86 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 21.3.1999
87 KUNJAN, Lena GER 4.1.1998
88 SICA, Susan Maria ITA 22.1.1998
89 PEGO MAGALHAES, Jenny SUI 28.2.1998
90 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 20.5.1999
91 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 5.1.1998
92 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 5.11.1999
93 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 16.2.2001
94 PHILLIPSON, Elsa GBR 15.7.1997
95 MANTAI, Karina GER 29.9.1998
96 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 26.3.1999
97T MURAKAMI, Natsuki JPN 30.7.1997
97T TERHO, Liisa FIN 7.2.2002
99 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 17.2.1999
100 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 11.3.1997
101 PLANT, Bethan GBR 24.12.1998
102 AMBROSI, Isabella ITA 4.12.2000
103 ANDERSEN, Madeleine AUS 28.2.1999
104T DANIEL, Chloe USA 20.11.2000
104T SLIUSAREVA, Sofiia UKR 18.1.1999
106 FUZEYEVA, Anastassiya KAZ 20.6.1997
107 MANAJENKOVA, Liza EST 27.6.1997
108 FOLLETT, Charlie GBR 8.4.1997
109 VAN MARION, Kirsten CAN 28.1.1998
110 MESZAROS, Noemi GER 16.2.1998
111 PINIER, Capucine FRA 6.5.1998
112 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 23.8.2001
113 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 8.9.2001
114T GON, Anais ITA 11.4.2000
114T DI SARNO, Lucia ITA 18.5.1999
116 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 5.2.2001
117 MORENO, Naiara ESP 26.9.1997
118 VERMEULE, Emily USA 28.9.2001
119 TISCH, Johanna GER 3.8.1998
120 COCOZZA, Alessia ITA 3.10.1997
121 BRYSON, Kerenza GBR 7.9.1998
122 LAGE, Getter EST 19.8.2002
123 SUMMERS, Charlotte GBR 8.1.2000
124 ARRATE, Julia ESP 12.5.1997
125 MESIC, Ana CRO 28.4.1998
126 OZKALAYCI, Nisanur TUR 19.6.1998
127 SALMINEN, Sara FIN 10.4.1997
128 KOLBINGER, Brenda GER 21.12.1999
129 DE WIJN, Day NED 26.6.1998
130 MARUENDA, Solenn FRA 18.6.1997
131 CALCAN, Ramona ROU 12.5.1997
132 FOGDE, Julia FIN 21.8.2000
133 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 23.7.2000
134 LINDGREN, Julia SWE 14.4.1999
135 NEMCOVA, Jana SVK 17.7.1998
136 GIL LOPEZ, Carlota ESP 27.10.1999
137 MAYA, Danierys VEN 9.7.1999
138 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 8.1.1999
139 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 6.9.1998
140 MONSCHEIN, Julia AUT 17.3.1999
141T JAKUPOVA, Dayana KAZ 18.2.1999
141T VILCANE, Jana LAT 21.1.1999



Place Name Country Birthdate
143 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 27.1.2001
144 WANG, Shirley CAN 3.3.2000
145 POSADA, Betyumil VEN 8.6.1999
146T EKHOLM, Irma SWE 20.2.1999
146T LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE 19.9.1997
148 TERHO, Maija FIN 30.8.1997
149T ASP, Julia SWE 19.1.1998
149T PHILBIN, Caitlin GBR 4.4.1999
151 SCHMIDL, Rosa AUT 27.12.1998
152 PETKOVIC, Lara CRO 27.11.1997
153T JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 23.6.2000
153T PRAZ, Justine SUI 1.1.1998
155 MOBERG, Hanne Sofie NOR 13.4.1998
156 ERSOY, Merve TUR 19.1.1999
157T SUNDBERG, Emma SWE 22.2.1999
157T NAHAPETYAN, Datev ARG 30.1.2000
159 TALEN, Andra EST 12.8.1999
160 MERINO, Monica ESP 2.10.1998
161 HAAVISTO, Alma FIN 16.11.2000
162 RESHETNIKOVA, Svetlana RUS 14.8.1999
163 OITOLA, Susanna FIN 15.1.2002
164 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 4.6.2001
165 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST 12.4.2001
166T OSSIPOV, Oliivia EST 18.3.1999
166T MJELDHEIM, Thea NOR 18.2.1999
168 MCCORMACK, Amelia GBR 23.12.1998
169 MACLAURIN, Alanah AUS 19.11.1997
170 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta EST 18.6.2000
171 JAMSEN, Milla FIN 24.7.1998
172 EKBLOM, Ellen FIN 25.5.1999
173 PRINCIPE, Emily AUS 5.6.1999
174 POYSTI, Laura FIN 26.2.2002
175 PELTONEN, Anna FIN 31.3.1999
176 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria EST 28.6.2002
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 256 Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals
ABDELAZIZ, Abdelwahab Yehia USA B 10011959000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ANIL, Murtaza Berkan TUR B 02091994003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BELMONTE, Manuel CAN A 19041957000 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
BOROSAK, Mirna CRO B 24011980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRIGOLA, Peter AUT B 18111960000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BUCHS, Daniel SUI B 04081966001 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER, Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COLMAN ORTELLADO, Ever Augusto PAR 08021984002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LANG, Daniel SUI B 08081971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 3
MAHON, Mary Ellen USA B 21081970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MIJATOVIC, Bojan CRO B 08121969000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
MUENNIX, Jens GER B 21091985004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1
MUSTONEN, Verna FIN B 26011994000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK, Stanislav EST B 06071992000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PROCOPIO, Gaia ITA B 21041986004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PURANEN, Kimmo FIN B 10101958000 Ref: 1
RASMUSSEN, Bjorn SWE B 22031957000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROWLANDS, Duncan GBR B 28071966000 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN, Katri FIN B 05031970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2
SICOT, Bertrand FRA B 28091959000 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SPEAKMAN, Adrian GBR B 22011986010 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SURDIN, Yuriy UKR B 18021962000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOLASOVA, Diana RUS B 05061981002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TURA, Bruno FRA B 16041969000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALIULIN, Dmitri EST B 22111991003 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WIKSTROM, Ulf SWE B 07061958000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1



Finals

Ref: 1
Assist: 1

Assist: 1


